
L I V I N G A L T H E A . C O M

LISTA DE PRECIOSP R E C I O S
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CASA

$424,175.00

$424,175.00

$424,175.00

$419,662.50

$419,662.50

$419,662.50

$415,150.00

$415,150.00

$415,150.00

$410,637.50

$410,637.50

$410,637.50

$406,125.00

$406,125.00

$406,125.00

$401,612.50

$401,612.50

$401,612.50

$397,100.00

$397,100.00

$397,100.00

50%-50%-0%

PRECIO USD

$402,966.25

$402,966.25

$402,966.25

$398,679.38

$398,679.38

$398,679.38

$394,392.50

$394,392.50

$394,392.50

$390,105.63

$390,105.63

$390,105.63

$385,818.75

$385,818.75

$385,818.75

$381,531.88

$381,531.88

$381,531.88

$377,245.00

$377,245.00

$377,245.00

90%-0%-10%

PRECIO USD

9.4%

9.4%

9.4%

9.5%

9.5%

9.5%

9.6%

9.6%

9.6%

9.7%

9.7%

9.7%

9.8%

9.8%

9.8%

9.9%

9.9%

9.9%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

$44,000.00

RENTABILIDAD USD

$446,500.00

$446,500.00

$446,500.00

$441,750.00

$441,750.00

$441,750.00

$437,000.00

$437,000.00

$437,000.00

$432,250.00

$432,250.00

$432,250.00

$427,500.00

$427,500.00

$427,500.00

$422,750.00

$422,750.00

$422,750.00

$418,000.00

$418,000.00

$418,000.00

30%-40%-30%

PRECIO USD

$470,000.00

$470,000.00

$470,000.00

$465,000.00

$465,000.00

$465,000.00

$460,000.00

$460,000.00

$460,000.00

$455,000.00

$455,000.00

$455,000.00

$450,000.00

$450,000.00

$450,000.00

$445,000.00

$445,000.00

$445,000.00

$440,000.00

$440,000.00

$440,000.00

30%-0%-70%

PRECIO USD

VENDIDA

VENDIDA

VENDIDA

DISPONIBLE

VENDIDA

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

STATUS


